
Confirmation Programme  2022-2023 

Date Session Teaching Theme 
SAT.5 Nov. One: 

Welcome and 
getting to 
know each 
other 

What is confirmation? Why have you chosen 
to come? Saints & Confirmation Name, 
Sponsors, Service project 

Sat.19 Nov. Two:  To 
know  Jesus 

Our Lord Jesus Christ -  A Personal 
commitment. 

Sat. 3 Dec. Three: To 
know Jesus 

Jesus , Son of God and Son of Mary.  His 
Mission,  Our invitation to  become disciples. 

Sat. 17  Dec. Four: To 
know the 
Holy Spirit 

Names and symbols of the Holy Spirit.  
Church’s origin , Foundation and Mission. 

Sat 14 Jan. Five:  The 
Church 

Members of Jesus 

Sat. 28  Jan. Six: The 
Church 

Mission of the Church. 

Sat. 11 Feb. Seven: The 
Sacraments 

Eucharist Source and Summit of the life of the 
Church 

Sat. 25 Feb. Eight: 
Confirmation 

Signs and  rites.  Effects. Who can receive. 

Sat. 11 Mar. Nine: 
Confirmation 

Gifts of the  Holy Spirit 

Sat. 25 Mar. Ten:  
Confirmation 

Discipleship and Mission 

P Eleven: 
Confirmation 

Pentecost Story: Signs and Symbols 

Sat. 17 June Reconciliation Service of reconciliation:  Confessions 
Fri. 23 June Rehearsals Church: 7.30 pm 

Sat. 24 June    Celebration of the Sacrament of 
Confirmation. 

 


